SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

‘Class: 1 - USDF Introductory Level Test A Ring: Ring 1|
Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Mitchell
USA
Entry # Rider = = = aaibly e o me o
296  Elizabeth Sanbom Snap Dancer Adult Amateur [ 67.813 67.813] 1
281  Derek Rouleau Wendy Ridgecrest Adult Amateur [ 67.188 67.188 2
103 Susan Terry USA Vanadio Adult Amateur [ 65.938 65.938 3
390 Laura Rouleau Remington Adult Amateur [ ] 59.375 59.375 4 ]
137 Ashley Dibiase Better Be Curious JR/R ol 1 1 1 1 1 | 0.000




SMDA Schoofing Show - Aug 21, 2016

Ring: Ring 1

hn_mmm" 2 - USDF Introductory Level Test B

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Entry # Rider

256
103
281
390
265
137

Susan Terry
Derek Rouleau
Laura Rouleau
Lindsey Charlton
Ashley Dibiase

Elizabeth Sanborn

USA

Snap Dancer
Vanadio

Wendy Ridgecrest

Remington

LIS L)

Better Be Curious

Stat/Div
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Term

Mitchell

USA

68.438 68.438 1
65.938 65.938 2
64.375 64.375 3

B | 58438 1 58.438 4 |
56.875 56.875 5

_ - 0.000,




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016
M,n_mmm" 3 - USDF Introductory Level Test C Ring: Ring H
Judge E v Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Mitchell
USA

Entry # Rider Ctzn Horse : ~_ Stat/Div. Term

282  Cindi Spear Cayden BTF Aduft Amateur [ 68.000 68.000 1 .
148  Adrienne Dumas Amber IR/YR M 66.250 66.250, 2 B
265  Lindsey Charlton Lulu Adult Amateur [} | 65.000 65.000, 3

149  Kristen Gould Maine Lee Valencia Adult Amateur [ 62.250 62.250| 4 B
119  Alicia Peters-Torrey Menifee Six Aduft Amateur [ | 1T B 0000 | ]




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

' Ciass: 4 - USEF Training Levei Test i Ring: Ring 1
Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Mitchell
. ! USA
Entry # Rider : Ctzn Horse Stat/Div.~ Term Rk Pl
146  Mark Roo PRF Wake Up Call Adult Amateur [ 70.000 70.000] 1
282  Cindi Spear Cayden BTF Aduit Amateur [ 65.000 65.000, 2
147  Hannah Pierrotti Cameo JR/YR | 63.478 63.478 3
148  Adrienne Dumas Amber JR/YR ] 60.652 60.652 4 B
149 Kristen Gould Maine Lee Valencia Adult Amateur [ 60.435 60435 5
136 Megan Jenkins Miss Demeanior JRYR Ol 60.217] 60.217 6 B
145  Kaylee Collins Sillitouette IR/YR ot T T | 55.435] 55.435 7
119  Alicia Peters-Torrey Menifee Six Adult Amateur [} | | L 1 0.000 |




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

Class: 5 - USEF Training Level Test 2 Ring: Ring 1|
Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Mitchell
_ _ _ _ ) ) ) USA
Entry # Rider ; Ctzn Horse Stat/iDiv.~ Term

125 Maggie Roy Juno Adult Amateur [ 67.692 67.692 1 |
146 Mark Root PRF Wake Up Call Adult Amateur [ ] 67.308 67.308] 2
124 Laura Mathiasen Eli's Dark Knight Adult Amateur [ 66.154 66.154 3
147  Hannah Pierrotti Cameo JR/YR ] 61.346 61.346 4
136 Megan Jenkins Miss Demeanor R/YR | 61.154 61.154 5
145 Kaylee Collins Sillitouette JR/YR M L 59.615 59.615 6 o |




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016
Class: 6 - Test of Choice Ring: Ring 1|
Judge E .Eamm H Judge C Judge M ,_caum. B ‘ ...oﬁ_ ‘

Mitchell
USA

Entry # Rider

Horse Stat/Div Term

202  Katelyn Guiliemette Remington Open ] | 3 59.355 1
286  Debra Harter Impulsive Rita Adult Amateur  [] | 58.030 | 58.030, 2
286  Debra Harter Impulsive Rita Adult Amateur ] | ; 57.500, | L“ 57.500, 3




SMDA Schooling Show - A

Class: 7 - USEF Training Level Test 3

124
125
258

‘Entry # Rider

Laura Mathiase
Maggie Roy
Nicolas Boudreau

Ctzn Horse Stat/Div

Eli's Dark Knight Adult Amateur
Juno Adult Amateur
Peekaboo JR/YR

Judge E

Judge H

Judge C

Judge M

Judge B

| Ring: Ring 1

Total

Mitchell

USA

Term
] 65.227 65.227| 1
] 63.636 63.636) 2
N 61.591 i 61.591 3




Class: 9 - USEF First Level Test 1

123
107
108
258
121
106
105

Entry # Rider

Cassi Martin
Susan Pendleton
Emma Peavy
Nicolas Boudreau
Gianna Avery

Rosemary Smithyman

Erika Sillion

Ctzn Horse
Waterford Rosalin

Zion's Kezar
Rose Valley
Peekaboo
Reba

Cool Haley's Comet

Opus One

Stat/Div

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Term

Judge E

Judge H

SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

Judge C

Judge B

Ring: Ring u.

Total

Mitchell

USA

67.778 67.778 1
62.037 62.037] 2
60.741 60.741 3
59.815 59.815 4 ]
59.259 59.259 5
- - 53.704 | s34 6 | ]
T N 0.000




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

'Class: 10 - USEF First Level Test 2 Ring: Ring 1
Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Mitchell B
: USA
Entry # Rider Ctzn Horse Stat/Div. = Term

123 Cassi Martin Waterford Rosalin Open 1 69.844 69.844] 1
121 Gianna Avery Reba JR/YR M 63.906 63.906] 2
107  Susan Pendleton Zion's Kezar Adult Amateur [ 62.500 62.500, 3
108 Emma Peavy Rose Valley JR/YR ] 62.031 62.031 4
1 Rosemary Smithyman Cool Haley's Comet AduftAmatewr 7| | B 1] 52344 ‘ | 52344 5
105  Erika Sillion Opus One IRAYR N T ] 0.000 -




SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

'Class: 11 - USEF First Level Test 3 Ring: Ring 1|
Judge E Judge H Judge C .Ea,om _<_ .Eaum B | Total
Mitchell

Term

Entry # Rider Ctzn Horse Stat/Div
109 Robyn Cuffey Count of Denmark Open
110  Alexandra Dasch USA Halo JR/YR
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SMDA Schooling Show - Aug 21, 2016

'Class: 13 - USEF Third Level and Above Ring: Ring H

Judge E | Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Mitchell
USA

Entry # Rider Stat/Div. Term . Y%
63.030 63.030

112 Cassi Martin Lii Red Corvette Gpen ] 1

111 Allison Cox USA  Enchanted Forest JR/YR ] 62.703 62.703| 2 w
116  Ally Abrahamson Lyra Aduit Amateur [ ] 59.545 59.545 3

113 Claire Decker Twisted Van Gogh JR/YR | 55.909 | | | 55909 4,
118 Jane Tremlett USA Corina GLS QOpen ] ,l‘(~\\‘\!\‘ll{§w/w}- | _Gpgog | |




